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232 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Champ Semi  1 / 3 Qualify
1 Kaituna 1 Rotorua Boys High School
2 Akiwa Lytton High School
3 Whats Our Name? Kelston Boys High School
4 WC Wai Mapihi Wellington College
5 Mana College Mana College
6 Tawa College Tawa College
7

233 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Champ Semi  2 / 3 Qualify
1 Gbhs Red Gisborne Boys High School
2 Tamara Ma Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
3 Menasis The Manurewa High School
4 Karamu High School Karamu High School
5 Hokianga Wat Up Opononi Area School
6 Aotea College 3 Aotea College
7

234 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Champ Semi  3 / 3 Qualify
1 Kaituna A Rotorua Boys High School
2 Tarakokomako Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
3 Pukenui Te Aute College
4 Dayzed The Manurewa High School
5 Kapumanawawhiti Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua Mano
6 Kamokamo Patch Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
7

235 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  1 / 3 Qualify
1 Hingaia James Cook High School
2 Rotokakahi Chix Rotorua Girls High School
3 Te Manukatutahi Whakatane High School
4 WGC Pipitea Wellington Girls College
5 Tihipuke Girls Hillcrest High School
6 Marist College Marist College
7
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236 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  2 / 3 Qualify
1 Gghs1 Gisborne Girls High School
2 WEGC Hapua Wellington East Girls' College
3 Aggs1 Auckland Girls Grammar
4 Kons - Fuzed The Manurewa High School
5 Tikitapu Chix Rotorua Girls High School
6 Epsom Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
7

237 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  3 / 3 Qualify
1 Te Oneparepare Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
2 Hamilton Girls' High Hamiton Girls High School
3 Broadwood Te Kura Takiwa O Manganuiowae (Broadwood
4 Epsom Epsom Girls Grammar School
5 Niwa Lakers Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
6 Huia Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua Mano
7

238 Under 16 Boys - W6 500 Champ Semi  1 / 2 Qualify
1 Gbhs Red Gisborne Boys High School
2 Matukutururu James Cook High School
3 Kairangi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
4 Pukehou Te Aute College
5 Youngens The Manurewa High School
6 Niwa Boyz Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
7

239 Under 16 Boys - W6 500 Champ Semi  2 / 2 Qualify
1 Kaituna A Rotorua Boys High School
2 Gbhs Black Gisborne Boys High School
3 Tuheitia Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Opo Not Opononi Area School
5 Tumanako Ngaruawahia High School
6 Gbhs White Gisborne Boys High School
7
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240 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  1 / 3 Qualify
1 Gghs 1 Gisborne Girls High School
2 Ngeru Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
3 Wairopa James Cook High School
4 Rima Eka Ngaruawahia High School
5 NGARU NUI Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O Hokianga
6 WGC 16s Wellington Girls College
7

241 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  2 / 3 Qualify
1 WEGC Hinau Wellington East Girls' College
2 Fraser High Blue Hamilton's Fraser High School
3 Ngaa Taiaatea Kotiro Teina 1 Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
4 Kaitaia College Wahine Toa Kaitaia College
5 Ngakau Toa Opononi Area School
6 Kaipara College Kaipara College
7

242 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Champ Semi  3 / 3 Qualify
1 Epsom Epsom Girls Grammar School
2 Gghs 2 Gisborne Girls High School
3 Kohine Niwa Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
4 Pupuaaruhe Whakatane High School
5 Matanuku Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
6 Ngaa Taiaatea Kotiro Teina 2 Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
7

250m Startline

243 Under 19 Boys - W6 250 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Gbhs Red Gisborne Boys High School
2 La Salle 2 De La Salle College
3 La Salle 1 De La Salle College
4 Menasis The Manurewa High School
5 Kaipara College Kaipara College
6 Rutherford Rutherford College
7
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244 Under 19 Girls - W6 250 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Marist College Marist College
2 Waikatohu Otaki College
3 Heights Mermaids Western Heights High School
4 Aotea College 1 Aotea College
5 Epsom Blue And Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Rotoiti Chix Rotorua Girls High School
7

245 Under 16 Boys - W6 250 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Ngaa Taiaatea Tama Teina Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
2 Tu Rangatira Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
3 Wahia Nga Rua Ngaruawahia High School
4 Te Okohoroi Cambridge High School
5 Rangiuru Otaki College
6 Rata 1 Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7

246 Under 16 Girls - W6 250 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Wairopa James Cook High School
2 Gghs 3 Gisborne Girls High School
3 NGARU ROA Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O Hokianga
4 Campion Junior Campion College
5 Epsom Blue & Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Nua Stunnaz Horowhenua College
7

247 Under 19 Boys - W6 250 Plate Final Qualify
1 Kamokamo Patch Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
2 Akiwa Lytton High School
3 Mana College Mana College
4 Hokianga Wat Up Opononi Area School
5 Napier Boys Ngatahi Napier Boys High School
6 Pukenui Te Aute College
7
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248 Under 19 Girls - W6 250 Plate Final Qualify
1 Broadwood Te Kura Takiwa O Manganuiowae (Broadwood
2 Epsom Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
3 Tihipuke Girls Hillcrest High School
4 Whiti Te Ra Porirua College
5 Rotokakahi Chix Rotorua Girls High School
6 Tikitapu Chix Rotorua Girls High School
7

249 Under 16 Boys - W6 250 Plate Final Qualify
1 Opo Not Opononi Area School
2 Gbhs White Gisborne Boys High School
3 Manuka 2 Te Kura Maori o Porirua
4 Rangatahi Ngaruawahia High School
5 Tumanako Ngaruawahia High School
6 Moturoa Francis Douglas College
7

250 Under 16 Girls - W6 250 Plate Final Qualify
1 Ngeru Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2 Manaaki Ngaruawahia High School
3 Trident High School Trident High School
4 Rawhiti WEGC Wellington East Girls' College
5 Kereru St Josephs Maori Girls College
6 Ngaa Taiaatea Kotiro Teina 1 Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
7

251 Under 19 Boys - W6 250 Champ Final Qualify
1 Kaituna 1 Rotorua Boys High School
2 Dayzed The Manurewa High School
3 Onehunga # 1 Onehunga High School
4 Matukutureia James Cook High School
5 Kaituna A Rotorua Boys High School
6 Whats Our Name? Kelston Boys High School
7
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252 Under 19 Girls - W6 250 Champ Final Qualify
1 Te Manukatutahi Whakatane High School
2 Te Oneparepare Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
3 Aggs1 Auckland Girls Grammar
4 Hingaia James Cook High School
5 Kons - Fuzed The Manurewa High School
6 Gghs1 Gisborne Girls High School
7

253 Under 16 Boys - W6 250 Champ Final Qualify
1 Gbhs Red Gisborne Boys High School
2 Kaituna A Rotorua Boys High School
3 Niwa Boyz Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
4 Matukutururu James Cook High School
5 Totara Tauranga Boys College
6 Kairangi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
7

254 Under 16 Girls - W6 250 Champ Final Qualify
1 Kaitaia College Wahine Toa Kaitaia College
2 Rima Eka Ngaruawahia High School
3 Epsom Epsom Girls Grammar School
4 Ohinemataroa Whakatane High School
5 Gghs 1 Gisborne Girls High School
6 Mana College A Mana College
7

500m Startline

255 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Gbhs Black Gisborne Boys High School
2 Moturoa Francis Douglas College
3 RC Tara Rongotai College
4 RC Whataitai Rongotai College
5 Hoe Tika Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
6 Kaipara College Kaipara College
7
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256 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Bowl Final Qualify
1 WEGC Taurima Wellington East Girls' College
2 Heights Mermaids Western Heights High School
3 Tarawera Chix Rotorua Girls High School
4 Epsom Blue And Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
5 Tm Manawahine Turakina Maori Girls College
6 Kapati College Kapiti College
7

257 Under 16 Boys - W6 500 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Opo Wat Opononi Area School
2 Tu Rangatira Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
3 Chrissies Haututu Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Whakarewa I Te Reo ki
4 Kaakaharoa Whakatane High School
5 Rangiuru Otaki College
6 WC Wheke Wellington College
7

258 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Bowl Final Qualify
1 Gghs 3 Gisborne Girls High School
2 Nua Stunnaz Horowhenua College
3 Mana College 1 Mana College
4 Chrissies Angels Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Whakarewa I Te Reo ki
5 Epsom Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Totara Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7

259 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Plate Final Qualify
1 Matukutureia James Cook High School
2 Te Hau Tonga Koura Shirley Boys High School
3 Rotorua Lakes High Rotorua Lakes High School
4 Kaituna 2 Rotorua Boys High School
5 Onehunga # 1 Onehunga High School
6 La Salle 1 De La Salle College
7
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260 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Plate Final Qualify
1 WGC Thorndon Wellington Girls College
2 Team Rangimarie Ngaruawahia High School
3 Whangarei Girls' High School Whangarei Girls High School
4 Waikatohu Otaki College
5 WGC 19s Wellington Girls College
6 Nanakia Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Ara Hou
7

261 Under 16 Boys - W6 500 Plate Final Qualify
1 Totara Tauranga Boys College
2 Rangatahi Ngaruawahia High School
3 Lytton High Lytton High School
4 Kelston Boys High School Kelston Boys High School
5 Manuka 2 Te Kura Maori o Porirua
6 Ngaa Taiaatea Tama Teina Ngaa Taiaatea Wharekura
7

262 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Plate Final Qualify
1 He Wahine Toa O Patiki Avondale College
2 Ohinemataroa Whakatane High School
3 Kotuku St Josephs Maori Girls College
4 Trident High School Trident High School
5 Manaaki Ngaruawahia High School
6 Kereru St Josephs Maori Girls College
7

263 Under 19 Boys - W6 500 Champ Final

264 Under 19 Girls - W6 500 Champ Final
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265 Under 16 Boys - W6 500 Champ Final

266 Under 16 Girls - W6 500 Champ Final

Prizegiving
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